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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Schneider Lukas (2014) 20.00

+ König Philip (2014) 10.00
+ Wagner Remo (2015) 10.00

 
1 b Gamper Rafael (2014) 20.00

+ Rombach Tim (2014) 10.00
+ Pfleghart Sven (2014) 10.00

 
2 Singer Nico (2014) 19.75

+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 10.00
+ Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 9.75

3 a Koller Adrian (2014) 19.50
+ Hediger Nick (2014) 9.75
+ Huber Kilian (2015) 9.75

3 b Engel Matti (2014) 19.50
+ Müller Andrin (2014) 9.75
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 9.75

4 a Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 18.50
- Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 8.75
+ Fischbacher Nick (2015) 9.75

4 b König Philip (2014) 18.50
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50
+ Ott Ueli (2014) 10.00

5 a Wagner Remo (2015) 18.25
+ Fischbacher Nick (2015) 9.75
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

5 b Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 18.25
+ Müller Andrin (2014) 9.75
o Engel Matti (2014) 8.50

5 c Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 18.25
+ Ott Ueli (2014) 9.75
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50

5 d Rombach Tim (2014) 18.25
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50
+ Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 9.75

5 e Pfleghart Sven (2014) 18.25
+ Kuratli Sandro (2014) 9.75
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

5 f Kuratli Sandro (2014) 18.25
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50
+ Krauer Raphael (2014) 9.75

5 g Huber Kilian (2015) 18.25
+ Ackermann Loan (2015) 9.75
o Koller Adrian (2014) 8.50

5 h Hediger Nick (2014) 18.25
o Koller Adrian (2014) 8.50
+ Ackermann Loan (2015) 9.75

6 Neuenschwander Aaron (2015) 17.25
- Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.75
o Rombach Tim (2014) 8.50

7 a Ott Ueli (2014) 17.00
o Stadelmann Kevin (2014) 8.50
o König Philip (2014) 8.50

7 b Müller Andrin (2014) 17.00
o Engel Matti (2014) 8.50
o Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 8.50

7 c Krauer Raphael (2014) 17.00
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50
o Kuratli Sandro (2014) 8.50

7 d Fischbacher Nick (2015) 17.00
o Wagner Remo (2015) 8.50
o Brühlmann Andrin (2015) 8.50

7 e Ackermann Loan (2015) 17.00
o Huber Kilian (2015) 8.50
o Hediger Nick (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Thoma Liron (2013) 20.00

+ Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 10.00
+ Ammann Ueli (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Haas Hendrik (2012) 20.00

+ Rieder Tiziano (2012) 10.00
+ Schmid Jakob (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Adam Lars (2013) 20.00

+ Blum Fynn (2013) 10.00
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 10.00

2 a Von Bergen Julian (2012) 19.75
+ Gerber Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Gerber Gian (2013) 10.00

2 b Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 19.75
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 10.00
+ Engel Noel (2012) 9.75

2 c Koller Mischa (2012) 19.75
+ Tschanz Jan (2012) 10.00
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 9.75

2 d Bischof Michael (2012) 19.75
+ Krauer Leandro (2012) 10.00
+ Sager Gian (2012) 9.75

3 a Yildiz Diyar (2013) 18.75
- Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.75
+ Gerber Remo (2012) 10.00

3 b Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 18.75
- Gerber Gian (2013) 8.75
+ Keller Elenar (2012) 10.00

4 a Litschi Kimi (2013) 18.50
- Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.75
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 9.75

4 b Tschanz Jan (2012) 18.50
o Koller Mischa (2012) 8.50
+ Hinnen Sandro (2012) 10.00

4 c Schmid Jakob (2012) 18.50
+ Ammann Sven (2012) 10.00
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

4 d Schiesser Andreas (2012) 18.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50
+ Beyeler Adrian (2012) 10.00

4 e Sager Gian (2012) 18.50
+ Schiesser Andreas (2012) 10.00
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

4 f Engel Noel (2012) 18.50
+ Keller Elenar (2012) 10.00
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

4 g Ammann Ueli (2013) 18.50
+ Walter Leandro (2012) 10.00
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50

5 a Krauer Leandro (2012) 18.25
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.75

5 b Brülisauer Florin (2013) 18.25
+ Beyeler Adrian (2012) 9.75
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50

5 c Blum Fynn (2013) 18.25
o Adam Lars (2013) 8.50
+ Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 9.75

6 a Walter Leandro (2012) 17.25
o Ammann Ueli (2013) 8.50
- Rieder Tiziano (2012) 8.75

6 b Rieder Tiziano (2012) 17.25
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50
- Walter Leandro (2012) 8.75

6 c Gerber Gian (2013) 17.25
- Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 8.75
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50

6 d Hinnen Sandro (2012) 17.25
o Tschanz Jan (2012) 8.75
o Koller Mischa (2012) 8.50

7 a Vetsch Kevin (2012) 17.00
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
o Krauer Leandro (2012) 8.50

7 b Keller Elenar (2012) 17.00
o Engel Noel (2012) 8.50
o Sturzenegger Andri (2013) 8.50

7 c Gerber Remo (2012) 17.00
o Von Bergen Julian (2012) 8.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.50

7 d Czarnocki Samuel (2013) 17.00
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50
o Blum Fynn (2013) 8.50

7 e Beyeler Adrian (2012) 17.00
o Brülisauer Florin (2013) 8.50
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50

7 f Ammann Sven (2012) 17.00
o Schmid Jakob (2012) 8.50
o Litschi Kimi (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Wagner Silvan (2011) 20.00

+ Wenk Dario (2011) 10.00
+ Bösch Felix (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Fankhauser Julian (2010) 20.00

+ Amrhein Pascal (2010) 10.00
+ Schneider Florian (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Würmli Alexander (2010) 19.75

+ Gremlich Kai (2010) 9.75
+ Richner Rafael (2010) 10.00
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2 b von Aesch Beni (2011) 19.75
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 9.75
+ Ebneter Lukas (2011) 10.00

2 c Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 19.75
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 9.75
+ Scheuber Robin (2011) 10.00

2 d Frei Jayden (2010) 19.75
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00
+ Notz Nico (2010) 9.75

2 e Böhi Severin (2011) 19.75
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00
+ Adam Ivan (2010) 9.75

3 Stäheli Joel (2010) 19.50
+ Stahel Flavio (2010) 9.75
+ Roth Denni (2010) 9.75

4 a Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 18.50
+ Ammann Köbi (2011) 10.00
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50

4 b Rombach Travis (2010) 18.50
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50
+ Rüegg Flurin (2010) 10.00

4 c Richner Rafael (2010) 18.50
+ Rüegg Flurin (2010) 10.00
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50

4 d Ebneter Lukas (2011) 18.50
+ Scheuber Robin (2011) 10.00
o von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.50

4 e Amrhein Pascal (2010) 18.50
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00

4 f Ammann Köbi (2011) 18.50
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 10.00

4 g Adam Ivan (2010) 18.50
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.75
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.75

5 a Wenk Dario (2011) 18.25
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50
+ Niklaus Nando (2011) 9.75

5 b Stahel Flavio (2010) 18.25
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.75

5 c Schneider Florian (2011) 18.25
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.75
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50

5 d Roth Denni (2010) 18.25
+ Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 9.75
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

5 e Notz Nico (2010) 18.25
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 9.75
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50

5 f Kupper Andrin (2010) 18.25
o Adam Ivan (2010) 8.50
+ Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 9.75

5 g Gremlich Kai (2010) 18.25
o Würmli Alexander (2010) 8.50
+ Zellweger Leandro (2010) 9.75

5 h Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 18.25
o Roth Denni (2010) 8.50
+ Oswald Silvan (2011) 9.75

5 i Bösch Felix (2011) 18.25
+ Kocher Gregory (2011) 9.75
o Wagner Silvan (2011) 8.50

6 a Zellweger Leandro (2010) 17.00
o Notz Nico (2010) 8.50
o Gremlich Kai (2010) 8.50

6 b Scheuber Robin (2011) 17.00
o Ebneter Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50

6 c Rüegg Flurin (2010) 17.00
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50

6 d Oswald Silvan (2011) 17.00
o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.50
o Breitenmoser Levin (2010) 8.50

6 e Niklaus Nando (2011) 17.00
o von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.50
o Wenk Dario (2011) 8.50

6 f Mösler Yannic (2011) 17.00
o Frei Jayden (2010) 8.50
o Amrhein Pascal (2010) 8.50

6 g Kocher Gregory (2011) 17.00
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50
o Ammann Köbi (2011) 8.50

6 h Biefer Lionel (2011) 17.00
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
o Stahel Flavio (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Eicher Fabio (2008) 20.00

+ Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00
+ Notz Timo (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Müller Nils (2008) 19.75

+ Ott Roman (2008) 9.75
+ Koch Adrian (2009) 10.00

 
2 b Bürke Sandro (2009) 19.75

+ Sager Raphael (2009) 9.75
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 10.00

2 c Bommer Jonas (2009) 19.75
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 9.75
+ Stadler Ivo (2009) 10.00

3 a Mäder Manuel (2008) 19.50
+ Peter Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.75

3 b Iten Rino (2009) 19.50
+ Schneider Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75

4 a Rhyner Lorin (2009) 18.50
- Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.75
+ Schneider Andrin (2008) 9.75

4 b Hebeisen Niels (2008) 18.50
- Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.75
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 9.75

4 c Wagner Mike (2009) 18.50
o Koch Adrian (2009) 8.50
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

4 d Stadler Ivo (2009) 18.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00
o Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.50

4 e Notz Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

5 a Schefer Dario (2009) 18.25
+ Eisenring Levin (2009) 9.75
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50

5 b Sager Raphael (2009) 18.25
o Bürke Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 9.75

5 c Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.25
o Lenherr Lukas (2008) 8.50
+ Peter Ramon (2008) 9.75

5 d Ott Roman (2008) 18.25
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Rieder Gian (2008) 9.75

5 e Lenherr Lukas (2008) 18.25
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 9.75
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50

5 f Koch Adrian (2009) 18.25
+ Wagner Mike (2009) 9.75
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

5 g Eisenring Levin (2009) 18.25
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 9.75

6 a Ilg Elias (2008) 17.50
- Rieder Gian (2008) 8.75
- Schürch Gino (2008) 8.75

6 b Rieder Gian (2008) 17.50
- Ilg Elias (2008) 9.00
o Ott Roman (2008) 8.50

7 Schürch Gino (2008) 17.25
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50
- Ilg Elias (2008) 8.75

8 a Zingg Reto (2009) 17.00
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
o Eisenring Levin (2009) 8.50

8 b Schneider Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

8 c Peter Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Mäder Manuel (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
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8 d Manser Silvan (2009) 17.00
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
o Bürke Sandro (2009) 8.50

8 e Looser Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Hebeisen Niels (2008) 8.50

8 f Eugster Yanis (2009) 17.00
o Bommer Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50


